Time Uniform Event Notes Location
Friday
5:30-7:30 AIC Check-in Cub Field
5:30-8:00 A/B Set Up Camp Campwide
8:00-9:00 B/C Evening Show Campfire Circle
5:30-7:30 A/B Brotherhood testing Lenape Only Cub Pavilion
9:15-11:15 B/C Cracker Barrel Dining Hall
11:30 Lights Out Camp Wide
7:00 Wake Up Camp Wide
7:15 A Morning Colors Lekau Field
7:30-8:15 AIC Breakfast Dining Hall
8:30-9:20 A Training Session |
Gauging Social Media Effectiveness (Nathan Schooler) Dining Hall
The Psychology of Leadership (Michael Esimio) Lekau Field
New Arrowman Introduction (Daniel Seibel) Lekau Lodge
9:30-10:30 A Training Session 2
Getting Involved Outside the Lodge (Ben Jones) Dining Hall
Staying Engaged in the OA during College (Laila Labib) Lekau Lodge
10:35-12:30 A Brotherhood Hike and Ceremony Campfire Circle

10:40 -11:45 A

Training Session 3

Lunch

Fellowship Activities

Evening Colors

Dinner

Evening Show

Evening Fellowship + Cracker Barrel
Lights Out

A Pilot's Introduction to Star Flight (Joey Pessolano)
Art of the Story (Gavin Tarditi)

Lekau Field
Webster Lodge
Dining Hall

Lekau Field
Dining Hall
Campfire Circle
Dining Hall

Campwide

12:45-1:30 B/C
1:45-5:45 B/C
6:15-6:30 A
6:45-7:45 AIC
8:00-9:00 B/C
9:15-11:15 B/C

11:30

7:15
7:30-7:45 AM A
8:00-8:45 A
9:00-10:00 A/B
10:00-10:30 A
10:30-11:30 A
11:30-12:00 A

Wake Up

Flags

Breakfast

Clean Up

Lodge Business Meeting
Lenape Elections
Check out

Lenape Only
Lenape Only
Lenape Only

Lekau Field
Dining Hall
Campwide
Dining Hall
Dining Hall
Dining Hall



