Time	Uniform	Event	Notes	Location
Friday				
5:30-7:30	A/C	Check-in		Cub Field
5:30-8:00	A/B	Set Up Camp		Campwide
8:00-9:00	B/C	Evening Show		Campfire Circle
5:30-7:30	A/B	Brotherhood testing	Lenape Only	Cub Pavilion
9:15-11:15	B/C	Cracker Barrel		Dining Hall
11:30		Lights Out		Camp Wide
Saturday				
7:00		Wake Up		Camp Wide
7:15	A	Morning Colors		Lekau Field
7:30-8:15	A/C	Breakfast		Dining Hall
8:30-9:20	Α	Training Session I		
			Gauging Social Media Effectiveness (Nathan Schooler)	Dining Hall
			The Psychology of Leadership (Michael Esimio)	Lekau Field
			New Arrowman Introduction (Daniel Seibel)	Lekau Lodge
9:30-10:30	Α	Training Session 2		
			Getting Involved Outside the Lodge (Ben Jones)	Dining Hall
			Staying Engaged in the OA during College (Laila Labib)	Lekau Lodge
10:35-12:30	Α	Brotherhood Hike and Ceremony		Campfire Circle
10:40 -11:45	Α	Training Session 3		
			A Pilot's Introduction to Star Flight (Joey Pessolano)	Lekau Field
			Art of the Story (Gavin Tarditi)	Webster Lodge
12:45-1:30	B/C	Lunch		Dining Hall
1:45-5:45	B/C	Fellowship Activities		
6:15-6:30	Α	Evening Colors		Lekau Field
6:45-7:45	A/C	Dinner		Dining Hall
8:00-9:00	B/C	Evening Show		Campfire Circle
9:15-11:15	B/C	Evening Fellowship + Cracker Barrel		Dining Hall
11:30		Lights Out		Campwide
Sunday				
7:15		Wake Up		
7:30-7:45 AM	Α	Flags		Lekau Field
8:00-8:45	Α	Breakfast		Dining Hall
9:00-10:00	A/B	Clean Up		Campwide
10:00-10:30	Α	Lodge Business Meeting	Lenape Only	Dining Hall
10:30-11:30	Α	Lenape Elections	Lenape Only	Dining Hall
11:30-12:00	Α	Check out	Lenape Only	Dining Hall